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MONMORE Meeting 433
TRIAL RESULTS Monday, 09 February 2026

Course:

 480m Flat
1  AERO MISTAKE 1 2111 1st DIS Rails,Led2,RanOn,(HT) 29.9 T2 ReQul 29.50

 Longacres Fire 3 1222 2nd DIS Middle,Checked4,(HT) 26.0 T2 xLame 00.00

2  UNION FINALE 1 1111 1st 4 QAw,Rls,ALed,(HT) 29.7 T3 Qlfyg 29.70
 Darley Sobieski 3 2222 2nd 4 EP,MidTRls,EvCh,(HT) 35.2 T3 Qlfyg 30.02
 Bealtaine 5 3333 3rd 5 SlowAw,Mid,RnOn,(HT) 26.4 T3 Qlfyg 30.10

 480m Flat
3  LONGRANGE COMET 1 1111 1st SH Rails,Crd1,HeldOn,(HT) 31.6 T3 Qlfyg 30.50

 Longrange Rio 3 2222 2nd SH Rls,Crd1,RanOn,(HT) 34.9 T3 Qlfyg 30.51
 Stormy Bonito 5 3333 3rd 3½ Mid,Crowded1,(HT) 25.0 T3 Qlfyg 30.79

 264m Flat

4  Catchem Boyo 3 Middle 33.0 T ReQul 15.64

5  Clutchinatstraws 1 Rails 30.7 T xOffC 15.92

6  Good Maverick 3 Middle 36.2 T xFall 15.75

7  Vixons Vanilla 2 MidToRails 23.8 T xFall 15.97

8  Vixons Bugatti 1 Rails 32.3 T xFall 15.98

9  Kilara Doechii 2 Rails 27.3 T Qlfyg 15.60

10  Speedy Dog 4 MiddleToWide 35.7 T Qlfyg 16.53

 Handslip Flat

11  Blessed Star 0 (Handslip) 24.7 T xLame

12  Clovers Warrior 0 (Handslip) 34.2 T xLame

13  Noduff Tropicana 0 (Handslip) 33.9 T xLame

 


